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
2 bedroom that features a large Pperfect for this 15x32 family 500 aq. ft. of rumpus room —  $23,900, An &
wmym% fireplace. t-ln: room. Stunning fireplace, all %t'{:xmnmmlmmu cm%mt;lmnqu
deluxe bufltdn kitchen. Prime r lving room  rated. to carpets in
with oodles of cabinets, ample wi fireplace, each room, colored kitch-
counter space. A beautiful pool North Torrance district. 3 blg maurh-’b: Ly nmmm-m
for enjoy with many extras, gﬂmomﬂodownbvna. mmwrntum
#101, Bee #1186, vacy. Just listed #1090,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Homothouu
lomnl dln

"PS“‘

e
$65,000, gonmo area, In l“. s
about #470.

wru. thy-

Mountain Lot—Idyllwild area.
FP $4500, will trade for local
property, #3857,

Duplex — All modern inside

out. 1.3 bdrm, and 1.2
bdrm. Ash cabinets, spacious,
gorgeous, #4585,

30 units — owner will trade 19
down, FP $275,000 with gross unn..
income of $54,708. A beaut,

#472,

4-2 bdrms, — cheaple FP

$24,950, Down payment
Excellent mw’:r“. »:3."'

Lease — -;1 ft. commer-
;I:lumd(. at $275 per month,

e units — has owner's

$169,000 with $25,000

Gross annual income is
!2" 180, Trade for #151,

$10,000, $2000 Dn. Owner will Bread Butter ty‘t. 21
# baths, 14 singles,
Four-Plex. 3 & Den plus 3.2
units. Pride owner- 4 deluxe 3-bedroom, 1% baths,

Trust Deeds bought and Sold.
Call Mr. Vredericks at 320.2222

FReED FREDERICKS
Realty, Ine.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

DA 3-5761

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST.

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 9 A.M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

13821 INGELWOOD AVE.
0S 99791
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